Times Car RENTAL

http://www.timescar-rental.com/

Shop Name

Telephone
Global Customer Desk

Business hours

Morioka Station

Ichinoseki Station East Entrance

Hanamaki Airport (HNA)

Kitakami Station

Furukawa Station

Sendai Train Station East Exit

Sendai Train Station West Exit(Itsutsubashi)

Sendai Omachi(Sendai Basho no Tsuji)

Ishinomaki

Sendai Airport (SDJ)

Oroshimachi Train Station(Sendai Oroshimachi)

Sendai Futsuka Machi

Izumi Chuo Train Station West Exit(Sendai Izumi Chuo)

Akita Airport (AXT)

Akita Station

Yokote

Yonezawa Station

Yamagata Station

Shonai Airport(SYO)

Fukushima Station West

Iwaki

Shin Shirakawa Station

Aizu Wakamatsu

Koriyama Station

Centrair Chubu International Airport

+81-50-3786-0056

8 00 20 00

19

00

00
00

© ©

19
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ™

19
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

19
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ™

20
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

20
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ™

20
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

19
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

@ ™

21
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

19
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ™

20
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

19
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

@ ™

20
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

20
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ™

19
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

19
18

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ™

20
17

00
00

12/31-1/3

19

00

00
00

© ™

20
17

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

19
17

00
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ©

19
17

00
00

12/31-1/3

30
00

© ©

18
17

30
00

12/31-1/3

00
00

© ™

20
17

00
00

12/31-1/3

08:00 20:00




Nagoya Station Shinkansen Extrance

Nagoya Station

Kamimaezu

Nagoya Fushimi

Haneda Airport

Haneda Airport Terminal 1

Haneda Airport Terminal 2

Hachioji Station

Kita-Senju Station Kita-Senju MARUI)

Yurakucho

Shinagawa Railway Station

Shin Yokohama Prince Hotel

Mishima

Shin Fuji Station

Shizuoka Staion

Hamamatsu Railway Station

Gifu Station

Kyoto Station

Tottori Airport

Yonago Airport

Izumo Airport

Fukuyama Station

Hiroshima Station

Hiroshima Otemachi

Hiroshima Station Shinkansen Entrance

+81-50-3786-0056

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:00 Fri Sat Sun National holidays and the day before 08/10 08/15 12/28 01/03

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

21.00

08:00

21:00

08:00

21.00

08:00

21:.00

08:00

20:00

8:00 20:00
8:00 22:00 Fri Sat Sun National holidays

08:00
07:00

20:.00
22:00 Fri Sat Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

01/03

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:00 Fri Sat Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

01/03

08:00
08:00

20:.00
22:00 Fri Sat Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

01/03

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

22:00

08:00

19:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
09:00

20:00
18:00 12/31 01/03

08:00

20:00

08:00
09:00

20:00
19:00 12/31 01/03

08:00
08:00

20.00
21:00 07/01 09/30




Hiroshima Airport

Shin Onomichi Station

Mihara Station

Okayama Station (West Entrance)

Kurashiki Station

Okayama Station (East Entrance)

Aoe

Okayama Noda

Kasaoka satosho

Okayama Airport

Takamatsu

Takamatsu Chuo

Sakaide

Marugame

Takamatsu Station

Takamatsu Airport

Matsuyama

Matsuyama Railway Station

Matsuyama Airport

Niihama

Imabari

Matsuyama Sanbancho

Nanba Station

Shin Osaka Station

Osaka Station West

Shitennoji Yuhigaoka

Osaka - Kansai International Airport

+81-50-3786-0056

08:00
08:00

20.00
21.00

07/01 09/30

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

19:00

08:30

19:.00

08:30

19:00

08:00

20:00

08:30
08:30

19:00
18:00

01/01 01/03

08:30
08:30

19:.00
18:00

01/02 01/03

08:30
08:30

19:00
18:00

01/02 01/03

08:30
08:30

19:.00
18:00

01/02 01/03

08:00
08:30

20:.00
18:00

01/01 01/03

08:00
08:30

19:.00
18:00

01/01 01/03

08:30

19:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

21:00

08:30

19:.00

08:30

19:00

08:30

19:.00

08:00
08:00

20.00
21.00

Fri Sat Sun National holidays

08:00
08:00

20:00
21.00

Fri Sat Sun National holidays

08:00
08:00

20.00
21.00

Fri Sat Sun National holidays

08:00

20:00

07:00

22:00




Hakata Station

Fukuoka Airport Domestic Terminal

Fukuoka Airport International Terminal

Higashi Hie

Fukuoka Tenjin Railway Station(Tenjin)

Hakata Sta. Shinkansen Exit (Hotel Wing International)

Hakata Station (Hakata Entrance)

Fukuoka Gion Subway Station

Yakuin Station

Kokura

Kita Kyushu Airport

Oita Airport

Oita Station

Beppu Station

Takeo Onsen Railway Station(Takeo)

Saga Station

Kumamoto Karashima-cho

Kumamoto Airport

Kumamoto Railway Station(Kumamoto Station)

Sasebo Station

Nagasaki Airport

Nagasaki Station

Miyazaki Airport

Miyazaki Railway Station(Miyazaki Station)

Kagoshima Airport

Kagoshima Chuo Station

+81-50-3786-0056

08:00

20:00

08:00

22:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:30

19:00

08:30

19:.00

08:30

19:00

08:00

19:.00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20.00
21.00

08/01 08/31

08:00

20:00

08:00
06:30

21.00
22:00

07/15 10/01

08:00

20:00

08:00

21:00

08:00

21.00




Megurohimonya

Sasazuka Railway Station

Tokyo Garden Terrace Nagata-cho

Shin Koiwa Station

Tachikawa Station

Fuchu Station

Nakano Sunplaza

Shiomi Station

Tokyo Otemachi Railway Station

Tokyo Ebisu

Ikebukuro

Narita Airport

Narita Airport Terminal 1

Narita Airport Terminal 2

Kashiwa Takashimaya Station Mall

Matsudo

Funabashi

Kisarazu

Soga Station

Yokohama Kannai

Ebina Station

Fujisawa Railway Station

Hiratsuka

Kawasaki Railway Station(East Exit)

+81-50-3786-0056

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:.00

01/03

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

08:00
08:00

20:.00
22:00

01/03

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

08:00

21:00

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:.00

Fri Sta Sun National holidays

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:.00

01/03

Fri

Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

08:00
08:00

20:.00
22:00

01/03

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

08:00
07:30

20:.00
22:00

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 12/28 12/30 4/28 5/5 8/10 8/16

08:00
08:00

20:.00
22:00

01/03

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:.00

01/03

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

08:00
09:00

20:00
18:00

12/31 01/03

08:00
09:00

20:.00
18:00

12/31 01/03

08:00
09:00

20:00
18:00

12/31 01/03

08:00
08:00

20:.00
18:00

12/31

08:00
08:00
07.00

20.00
21.00
21.00

Fri
Sta Sun National holidays 06/06 07/05 07/26 07/28 09/08

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:.00

01/03

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

08:00
09:00

19:.00
18:00

12/31 01/03

08:00
09:00

20:.00
18:00

12/31 01/03

08:00
08:00

20:.00
22:00

01/03

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 11/02 11/22 12/22 12/28

08:00

19:00

08:00
08:00

21.00
22:.00

Fri Sta Sun National holidays 04/28 05/05 08/10 08/16 12/28 01/03

08:00

20:00

24




Yokohama Yamashitacho

Utsunomiya

Utsunomiya Minami

Oyama

Ashikagashi Station

Moriya

+81-50-3786-0056

08:00

19:00

08:00
09:00

20:00
18:00 12/31

01/03

09:00
09:00

19:00
18:00 12/31

01/03

08:00
09:00

20:00
18:00 12/31

01/03

08:00
08:00
09:00

19:.00
18:00 08/04
18:00 12/31

01/03

08:00
09:00

20:00
18:00 12/31

01/03




TOYOTA Rent a Car

https://rent.toyota.co.jp/eng/

Shop Name

Telephone
Reservation Center

Business hours

Sendai Airport

Sendai Sta. East Ext.

Sendai Sta. West Ext.

Honcho

Takasago

Shinkansen Furukawa Sta.

Shinkansen Kurikoma-Kougen Sta.

Sendai Shinkansen Ext.

Nagano

Karuizawa Sta.

Matsumoto Sta.

Omiya Sta. West Ext.

Omiya Sta. East Ext. Daieibashi

Kawaguchi Sta. West Ext.

Yashio Sta.

Kawagoe Sta. East Ext.

Hon-Kawagoe Sta.

Kumagaya Sta. Front Ext.

JR Narita Sta. West Ext.

Ibaraki Airport

Chubu Centrair International Airport

Nagoya Shinkansen Ext.

Nagoya Station

JR Central Towers

JR Towers Plaza

+81-3-5954-8020

07:30

21:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:30

20:00 01/04
17:00 01/01

12/31
01/03

08:00
08:00
08:30
08:00

20:00 04/01
19:00 11/01
17:00 01/01
19:00 01/04

10/31
12/31
01/03
03/31

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00
08:00

18:00 01/02
20:00 04/01
18:00 11/01

03/31
10/31
12/31

08:00

20:00

07:00

22:00

07:00

22:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

21:00

8:00
8:00
8:00

20:00(1/4 12/30)

19:00(12/31)

17:00(1/1  1/3)

07:00

20:30

07:30

22:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00




Sasashima-raibu Sta. East Ext.

TV Tower

Shirakawa

Yanagibashi

Rinku Tokoname Station

Nagoya Sta. Taiko-dori Ext.

Meieki Sasashima

Nagoya Kokusai Center mae

Kanayama Station

Yabacho

Marunouchi Sta. North

Marunouchi Station

Otagawa Station

Hamamatsu Shinkansen Ext.

Kakegawa Shinkansen Ext.

Azukimochi

Iwata

Rokken-dori

Hotel Associa Shizuoka

Mt. Fuji Shizuoka Airport

Yaizu

Shimizu Station

Higashi-Shizuoka Station

Showa-dori

Yahata

Shizuoka Shinkansen Ext.

Fujieda Station

+81-3-5954-8020

08:00 22:00

08:00 22:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 22:00

07:00 22:00

07:00 21.00 Sta Sun National holidays

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00 01/01 03/11
08:00 20:.00 03/13 12/31
3/12 Closed

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:.00 20:00 01/04 12/31
08:.00 18:00 01/01 01/03

08:.00 20:00 01/04 12/31
08:.00 18:00 01701 01/03

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

08:.00 20:00 01/04 12/31
08:.00 18:00 01701 01/03




Shimada Sta. North Ext.

Shin-Fuji Station

Numazu

R136 Mishima Umena

Mishima Shinkansen Ext.

Gotemba Station

Fujinomiya

Susono Station

Izu Kogen Station

Atami Station

Shimoda Station

Ito Station

Shuzenji Station

Hamamatsu Station Shop

Takayama Station

Narita Airport

Haneda Airport

Hachioji Station

Tachikawa Sta. South Ext.

Takahata

Kokubunji Station

Keio Horinouchi Station

Shin-Yokohama Station

Yokohama Sta. Central West Ext.

Odawara Sta. Shinkansen Ext.

Shin-Yokohama Shinkansen Ext.

+81-3-5954-8020

08:00
08:00

20:00 01704 12/31
18:00 01/01 01/03

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20:00
18:00

01/04 12/31
01701 01/03

08:00
08:00

20:.00
18:00

01704 12/31
01/01 01/03

08:00
08:00

20:00
18:00

01/04 12/31
01701 01/03

09:00
08:00

18:00
19:.00

01/11 04/27 05/07 12/28
04/28 05/06 12/29 01/10

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20:.00
18:00

01704 12/31
01/01 01/03

08:00
08:00

20:00
18:00

01/04 12/31
01701 01/03

08:00
08:00

20:.00
18:00

01704 12/31
01/01 01/03

8:00
8:00

20:00(1/4 12/29)
17:00(12/30  1/3)

08:00
09:00

20:00 01704 12/31
01/01 01/03

17:30

07:00
08:00

22:00
20.00

01/04 12/30
12/31 01/03

07.00
08:00

22.00
20:00

01/04 12/30
12/31 01/03

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:.00

Weekday
Sa Sun

01/01 01/03
National holidays

08:00
08:00

20:.00
22:00

Weekday
Sa Sun

01/01 01/03
National holidays

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20:.00
22:00

Weekday
Sa Sun

01/01 01/03
National holidays

08:00
08:00

20:00
22:.00

Weekday
Sa Sun

01/01 01/03
National holidays

08:00
08:00

21.00
20:00

01704 12/30
12/31 01/03

08:00
08:00

21.00
20.00

01/04 12/30
12/31 01/03

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

21.00
20.00

01/04 12/30
12/31 01/03




Yokohama Sta. West Ext.

Motomachi Ishikawacho

Kannai

Kyoto Sta. Shinkansen-Exit.

Horikawa

Sanjo-Keihan-Kita

Gojo-Ohashi

Minoh

Hankyu-Ishibashi/Handai-Nishi

Hankyu-Hattori Tenjin Sta.

Hankyu-Takatsuki Sta.

Ibaragi

Esaka

Esaka Sta.

Shin-Osaka Shinkansen

Shin-Osaka Sta.

Shin-Osaka

Tenjinbashisuji rokuchome Sta.

Umeda-Kita

Minamimorimachi

Osaka Sta.

Umeda Terminal

Higashi-Yodogawa Kami-Sinjo

Gamo

Honmachi

Yodoyabashi-Kitahama

+81-3-5954-8020

08:00
08:00

21:00 01/04 12/30
20:00 12/31 01/03

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

8 00

21 00

8 00

20 00

8 00

20 00

8 00
9:00

20 00 1/5 12/30
18:00(12/31 1/4)

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

22:00 01/04 12/30
20:00 12/31 01/03

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

21:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20:00 01704 12/31
17:30 01/01 01/03

08:00

20:00




Midosuji-Shinsaibashi

Semba

Nanba-Terminal

Nagahoribashi Sta.

Tanimachi

Tamatsukuri Sta.

Midoribashi Sta.

Kita-Tatsumi Sta.

Utajimabashi

Shin-Umeda-City

Noda-Hanshin Sta.

Nishi-Nagahori Sta.

Naniwasuji-Awaza

Abeno Sta.

Suminoe-Koen Sta.

Hirano

Hirakata-City Sta.

Moriguchi

Neyagawa-City Sta.

Daito

Higashi-Osaka Shodai

Kintetsu-Yao Sta.

Matsubara

Tondabayashi Sta.

Sakai-City-Hall

Sakai-Otorihamadera

+81-3-5954-8020

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20.00
21.00

10/01 07/31
08/01 09/30

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
11:.00

20:00
20:.00

11/25

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20:00
16:00

08/01

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00




Izumi-Otsu Sta.

Shin-Kanaoka

Senboku-Fukai Sta.

Senboku-Izumigaoka Sta.

Kishiwada

Izumisano

Kansai Airport

*Vehicle drop-off (one-way rental) is not available while JEP is in use.

Osaka-Umeda

*Vehicle drop-off (one-way rental) is not available while JEP is in use.

Yotsubashisuji-Shinsaibashi

*Vehicle drop-off (one-way rental) is not available while JEP is in use.

Rinku-Town Sta.

*Vehicle drop-off (one-way rental) is not available while JEP is in use.

Tottori Sta.

Yonago Sta.

Yonago-Kitaro Airport

Matsue Sta. Minami

Izumo-Ekinan

Okayama Sta. West Exit

Okayama Airport

Kurashiki Sta. Noth Exit

Okayama Sta.

AEON-Moll Okayama

Kurashiki-Bikan-Chiku

Hiroshima Shinkansen Exit

Fujimicho

Hiroshima Airport

Shin-Onomichi Sta.

Fukuyama Sta.

+81-3-5954-8020

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

07:00

23:.00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

8.00

20 00

8:00

20 00

8.00

20 00

8:00
8:30

20 00 1/6 12/29
18:00(12/30 1/5)

8:00
8:30

20:00 1/6 12/29
18:00(12/30 1/5)

07:00

21.00

07:00

21:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

21.00

08:00
08:00
10:00
09:00

20:00 01704 12/30
17:00 12/31
16:00 01/01 01/02
18:00 01/03

07:00

21:30

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00




Shin-Yamaguchi Sta.

Tokuyama Sta. Shinkansen Exit

Shin-Shimonoseki Sta.

Hagi

Ubehama-cho

Iwakuni

Hofu

Yamaguchi-Ube Airport

Iwakuni-Kintaikyo Airport

Tokushima

Tokushima Awaodori Airport

Takamatsu

Takamatsu Airport

Matsuyama

Matsuyama Airport

Kochi Sta.

Kochi Airport

Fukuoka Airport International Terminal

+81-3-5954-8020

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00
08:00

20:00
17:00

01/05
12/30

12/29
01/04

08:00
08:00

20.00
17:.00

01/05
12/30

12/29
01/04

08:00
08:00

20:00
17:00

01/05
12/30

12/29
01/04

08:00
08:00

20.00
17:.00

01/05
12/30

12/29
01/04

08:00
08:00

20:00
17:00

01/04
12/30

12/29
01/03

08:00
08:00

20.00
17:.00

01/04
12/30

12/29
01/03

08:00
08:00

20:00
17:00

01/04
12/30

12/29
01/03

08:00
08:00

20.00
17:.00

01/04
12/30

12/29
01/03

08:00

20:00




Nippon Rent-A-Car

https://www.nrgroup-global.com/en/

Shop Name

Telephone
ENGLISH SERVICE DESK

Business hours

Shin-Aomori Station

Aomori Station

Aomori Van Truck Center

Aomori Airport

Goshogawara

Hirosaki Station

Shichinohe Towada Station

Hachinohe Station East Exit

Hachinohe Shiroshita

Misawa Station

Misawa Airport

Misawa Airport

Mutsu Shimokita Station

Akita Station East Exit

Akita Sanno Jujiro

Akita Airport

Omagari

Yokote Station West Exit

Kakunodate Station

Odate Station

+81-3-6859-6234

8:.00 20:00

8:00 20:00

8:00 19:00 3/1 11/30
8:00 1800 12/1 2/28

8:00 21:30

8:00 19:00 3/1 11/30
8:00 1800 12/1 2/28

8:.00 19:00

8:00 20:00

8:.00 20:00

8:00 20:00

8:.00 18.00

8:00 19:00

8:.00 19:00

8:00 19:00

8:.00 20:00

8:00 20:00 3/1 11/30
8:00 19:00 12/1 2/28

8:00 21:10

8:.00 19:00

8:00 19:00

8:.00 19:00

8:00 19:00




Odate Noshiro Airport

Takanosu

Higashi-Noshiro Station

Morioka Station

Morioka Bus Center

Morioka Van Truck Center

Morioka Minami-Senboku

Ninohe Station West Exit

Kuiji Station East Exit

Miyako

Shin-Hanamaki Station East Exit

Hanamaki Airport

Kitakami Station West Exit

Mizusawa Esashi Station

Ichinoseki

Kesennuma

Sendai Station Terminal

Sendai Honcho

Sendai Aoba-dori

Sendai Oroshimachi

Sendai Van Truck Center

Izumi Chuo Station

Kita-Sendai

Sendai Kitayobancho

+81-3-6859-6234

8.00

18:00

8:00
8:00

19:00 3/1 11/30

18:00

12/1 2/28

8.00

18:00

7.00

21.00

8.00

19:00

8:00

20:00

8.00

19:00

8:00

20:00

8.00

19:00

8.00

19:00

8.00

20:00

8:00

19:00

8.00

20:00

8.00

20:00

8:00

20:00

8 00

18 00

7.00

21.00

7.00

20:00

8.00

20:00

8:00

20:00

8.00

20:00

8:00

20:00

8.00

20:00

8:00

20:00




Sendai Nagamachi

Sendai Minami

Sendai Airport

Furukawa Station

Ishinomaki

Hon Shiogama Station

Shiroishizao Station

Kurikomakougen Station East Exit

Yamagata Station

Yamagata Van Truck Center

Yamagata Airport

Shinjo Station

Tendo Station West Exit

Akayu Station

Yonezawa Station

Sakata Station

Shonai Airport

Tsuruoka Station

Koriyama Station West Exit

Koriyama Sakaemachi

Koriyama Van Truck Center

Fukushima Station East Exit

Fukushima Soneda

Fukushima Airport

Sukagawa Station

Aizu-Wakamatsu

Shin-Shirakawa Station

+81-3-6859-6234

8:00
8:00

20:00 3/1 11/30
19:00 12/71 2/28

8:00

19:00

8.00

21.00

8:00

20:00

8.00

19:00

8:00

19:00

8.00

19:00

8:00

19 00

8.00

20:00

8:00

19:00

8:30

19:00

8:00

19:00

8.00

19:00

8:00

19:00

8.00

19:00

8:00

20:00 3/1 11/30 800 19:00 12/1 2/28

8.00

21:15

8:00

20:00 3/1 11/30 800 19:00 12/1 2/28

8.00

20:00

8:00

19:00

8.00

19:00

8:00

20:00

8.00

19:00

8:00

20:00

8.00

19:00

8:00

19:00

8.00

20:00




Iwaki Station

Joban Izumi Station

Narita Airport

Haneda Airport

Chubu International Airport

Fujisan Shizuoka Airport

Nagoya Imaike

Nagoya Sakae

Nagoya Nayabashi

Nagoya Marunouchi

Nagoya Shin-Sakae

Gotemba Station

Atami Station

Shizuoka Station South Exit

Mishima Station South Exit

Shin Fuji Ekimae

Nagoya Station

Nagoya Station West Exit

Toyama Station North Exit

Toyama Airport

Kanazawa

Komatsu Airport

+81-3-6859-6234

8:.00 20:00

8:00 19:00

24H

24H

07:00 22 00

08 00 20 00

0 00 20 00 Mon
08 00 20 00 Tue Fri
24H Sat Sun National holidays

24H

24H

24H

08 00 20 00

08 00 20 00

08 00 20 00

24H

24H

24H

24H

08:00 20 00 Mon Fri)
09:00 18 00 Sat

ShopHpliday Sun 01/01 01/02
12/31

09:00 18:00

01/03

09:00 18:00

12/23

09:00 18:00

08 00 20 00

08 00 21 00

08 00 20 30
12/31 01/03
09:00 18:00

08 00 20 00
12/01 12/29
08:00 19:00
01/05 03/31
08:00 19:00
12/30 01/04
09:00 18:00




Kansai Airport

Nankai Namba Eki South

Kitahama

Kyoto Center

Maibara Station West Exit

Nankishirahama Airport

Okayama Airport

Okayama Station

Hiroshima Airport

Hiroshima Station Shinkansenguchi

Hiroshima Staition South

Fukuyama Staition North

Shin Onomichi Staition

Ube Airport Counter

Iwakuni Airport

Shin Yamaguchi

Izumo Airport

Matsue Staition

Yonago Airport

Tottori Airport

Takamatsu Airport

Matsuyama Airport

Kochi Airport

Tokushima Airport

Fukuoka Airport 1

Fukuoka Airport 2

+81-3-6859-6234

24H

24H

24H

24H

08 00
01/01
09:00

20 00
01/03
19:00

08 00

18 30

07 00

21 00

24H

07 00

22 00

08 00
12/31
08:00

20 00
01/03
18:00

24H

08 00

20 00

08 00
12/31
08:00

20 00
01/03
18:00

07 00

21 00

07 00

21 30

08 00
12/31
08:00

20 00
01/03
18:00

07 00

20 00

08 00
12/31
08:00

20 00
01/03
18:00

07 00

21 30

07 00

21 00

08 00

20 00

08 00

20 00

08 00

20 00

08 00

20 00

07 00

23 00

08 00

20 00




Fukuoka Airport International Terminal

Hakata Station Hakata Exit

Hakata Station Shinkansen Chikushi Exit

Saga Sation

Saga Airport Counter

Kokura Station Shinkansen Exit

Kita-Kyushu Airport Counter

Kita-Kyushu Airport

Nagasaki Station

Nagasaki Airport

Kumamoto Station Shinkansen Exit

Kumamoto Airport

Oita Station

Oita Airport

Miyazaki Station

Miyazaki Airport

Kagashima Chuo Station East Exit

Kagoshima Chuo Station West Exit

Kagoshima Airport

+81-3-6859-6234

08

00

20

00

24H

08

00

21

00

08

00

20

00

08

00

20

00

07

00

21

00

08

00

01

00

08

00

01

00

08

00

20

00

08

00

21

30

07

00

23

00

07

00

21

00

08

00

20

00

08

00

21

00

08

00

20

00

07

00

21

00

07

00

23

00

07

00

20

00

07

00

21

30




Budget Rent a Car

https.//www.budgetrentacar.co.jp/en/

Shop Name

Phone
(within Japan)

Business hours

Sendai Station 022-217-7585 08:.00 20:.00
Sendai Airport 022-383-7151 08:00 20:00
Narita Airport 0476-35-5300 08:00 20:00




Heisei Car Rentals

https.//www.heisei-car.jp/global/en/

Shop Name mgﬁii Japan) Business hours
Okayama Airport 08:00 19:00
Okayama Sta. 08:00 19:00
Takamatsu Airport 086-470-0561 08:.00 19:.00
Takamatsu Sta. 08:.00 19:00
Matsuyama Airport 08:00 19:00




JR Re t-A-Car(WEST)

http://www.ekiren.com

Vehicle drop-off (one-way rental) is not available while JEP is in use.

Shop Name

Phone
(within Japan)

Business hours

Shin-Osaka Sta.

Shin-Kobe Sta.

Okayama Sta.

Fukuyama Sta.

Hiroshima Sta.

Shin-Yamaguchi Sta.

Shimonoseki Sta.

0088-24-4190

08:00

20:00

08:00

22:30

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

20:00

08:00

19:.00

JR East Rental & Lease

https.//www.jrerl.co.jp/

Shop Name

Phone
(within Japan)

Business hours

. . 800 20:00 4/1 11/30
Morioka Station 019-624-5212 800 19:00 12/1 3/31
Akita Station 018-833-9308 830 19:00
Sendai Station 022-292-6501 7:30 21:.00




ORIX Rent-A-Car http://car.orix.co.jp/eng/

Vehicle drop-off (one-way rental) is not available while JEP is in use.

Telephone

Shop Name Reservation Center

Business hours

Aomori Ekimae Rental Site

Aomori Airport Rental Site

Hachinohe Ekimae Rental Site

Misawa Airport Rental Site

Shin-Aomori Ekimae Ringo Rental Site

Morioka Ekimae Rental Site

Ichinoseki Ekimae Rental Site

Akita Airport Rental Site

Akita Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Odate Noshiro Airport Rental Counter

Sendai Airport Rental Site

Sendai Ekimae Rental Site

+81-3-6740-8775

Izumichuo Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Sendai Eki Higashi-guchi Rental Site

Sendai Oroshimachi Rental Site

Yamagata Airport Rental Site

Shonai Airport Rental Site

Fukushima Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Koriyama Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Hirosaki Ekimae Rental Site

Shin-Aomori Ekimae Hamanasu Rental Site

Hanamaki Airport Rental Site

Kitakami Ekimae Rental Site

Sendai Kokubuncho Rental Site

(04701 11/30)08:00 20:00
(12701 03/31)08:00 19:00

08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

8:.00 19:00

(04701 11/30)08:00 20:00
(12701 03/31)08:00 19:00

08:00 20:00

8:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 11/30)08:00 20:00
(12701 03/31)08:00 19:00

(04701 03/31)08:30 18:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 21.00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

08:00 20:00

8:00 19:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 19:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 19:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 10/31)08:00 20:00
(11701 03/31)08:00 19:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

09:00 19:00

08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00




Furukawa Eki Higashi-guchi Rental Site

Yamagata Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Shinjo Ekimae Rental Site

Tsuruoka Ekimae Bus Terminal Rental Site

Fukushima Airport Rental Site

Shin-Shirakawa Ekimae Rental Site

Iwaki Shimonomachi Rental Site

Aizuwakamatsu Ekimae Rental Site

Fukushima Eki Higashi-guchi Rental Site

Koriyama Eki Higashi-guchi Rental Site

Iwaki Jyugo-chome Rental Site

Nasushiobara Ekimae Rental Site

Utsunomiya Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Utsunomiya Eki Higashi-guchi Rental Site

Oyama Ekimae Rental Site

Ashikagashi Eki Minami-guchi Rental Site

Niigata Eki Kita-guchi Rental Site

Niigata Airport Rental Site

Niigata Airport Counter

Nagaoka Ekimae Rental Site

Itoigawa Rental Site

Mito Ekimae Rental Site

Tsukubagakuen Rental Site

Kashiwa Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Mukojima Rental Site

Kitasenju Rental Site

+81-3-6740-8775

8:.00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

8:.00 20:00

8:00 20:00

8:.00 19:00

8:00 20:00

(Weekday)08:00 20:00
(Sun National holidays)08:00 19:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 11/30)08:00 20:00
(12701 03/31)08:00 19:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

8:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(Mon Sat)08:00 20:00
(Sun National holidays)08:00 18:00

(Mon Sat)08:00 20:00
(Sun National holidays)08:00 18:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Sat Sun National holidays 09:00 19:00

8:.00 18:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

8:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

8:00 20:00




Yonezawa Kanaike Rental Site

Iwaki Onahama Rental Site

Iwaki Eki Kita Rental Site

Chubu International Airport Rental Site

Nagoya Shinkansen-guchi Rental Site

Tachikawa Eki Minami-guchi Rental Site

Tokyo Eki Yaesu-guchi Rental Site

Narita Airport Rental Site

Narita Airport Terminal 1 Rental Counter

Narita Airport Terminal 2 Rental Counter

Toyama Eki Kita-guchi Rental Site

Toyama Eki Minami-guchi Rental Site

Shin-Takaoka Ekimae Rental Site

Kanazawa Eki Kenrokuen-guchi (Higashi-guchi) Rental Site

Kanazawa Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Komatsu Airport Higashi Rental Site

Komatsu Airport Nishi Rental Site

Kansai International Airport Rental Site

Osaka Airport Rental Site

Sannomiya Ekimae Rental Site

Nishi-Akashi Ekimae Rental Site

Okayama Airport Rental Site

Okayama Eki Nishi-guchi Rental Site

Okayama Eki Higashi-guchi Rental Site

Hiroshima Eki Shinkansen-guchi Hikarimachi Rental Site

Hiroshima Eki Shinkansen-guchi Wakakusa-cho Rental Site

Hiroshima Airport Rental Site

+81-3-6740-8775

08:00 19:00

08:00 19:00

08:00 19:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00

20:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

8:.00 20:00

(04/01 03/31)08:00

20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00

20:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00

20:00

8:00 20:00

8:.00 20:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

8:.00 20:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00

20:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

21.00

7.00 21:.00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00

20:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

08:00 20:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00

20:00

(04/01  03/31)08:00

20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00

20:00




Shin-Yamaguchi Eki Shinkansen-guchi Higashi Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

Tokuyama Eki Shinkansen-guchi Rental Site 08:00 20:00

Izumo Airport Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Yonago Airport Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Tennoji Ekimae Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Fukuoka Airport Terminal-mae Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Fukuoka Airport Terminal Minami Rental Site (01701 12/31)08:00 20:00
Hakata Eki Chikushi-guchi Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Nagasaki Airport Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

+81-3-6740-8775

Oita Airport Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Kumamoto Airport Mashiki Rental Site (04701 03/31)07:00 21:00
Kumamoto Eki Shinkansen-guchi Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Miyazaki Airport Phoenix Rental Site (04701 03/31)07:00 21:00
Miyazaki Airport Bears Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00
Miyazaki Ekimae Rental Site (04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

(04701 03/31)08:00 20:00

Nobeoka Ekimae Rental Site (Sun  National holidays)08:00 19:00

Kagoshima Airport Rental Site 7:30 21:30

Kagoshima-chuo Ekimae Rental Site 8:00 21:00




Nissan Rent-A-Car

https://nissan-rentacar.com/english/

Shop Name

Telephone
Reservation Center

Business hours

Sendai Airport

Narita Airport

Haneda Otorii Ekimae

Central Japan International Airport

Kansai Airport

Fukuoka Airport

81-96-355-6752

8:.00 20:00

8:00 20:00

8:.00 20:00

8:00 20:00

8:.00 21.00

8:00 22:00




